
 ICM-III DETAILED COURSE ASSIGNMENT SCHEDULE 2007-2008   
 Class of 2010 NEW FINAL Rev.#6 (11/06/07) 

DATE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
Mon, 3 Dec C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro C/H Intro 

Wed,  5 Dec HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 HH1 
Fri, 7 Dec HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 HH2 

Mon, 10 Dec HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 HH3 

Tue, 8 Jan S-1 S-1 S-1 S-1 Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro DT DT Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT 
Thu, 10 Jan Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro S-1 S-1 S-1 S-1 Peds Intro Peds Intro DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro Peds Intro 
Fri, 11 Jan DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT S-1 S-1 DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT 

Tue, 15 Jan S-2 S-2 S-2 S-2 H1-W H1-N DT DT DT DT Presch GER Presch DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT GER DT GER DT GER DT 
Thu, 17 Jan MC H1-MG/SH DT DT S-2 S-2 S-2 S-2 DT DT Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL MC MC DT Presch DT Presch DT MC 
Fri, 18 Jan DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT S-2 S-2 DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT 

Tue, 22 Jan S-3 S-3 S-3 S-3 DT DT DT DT H1-W H1-N GER DT DT DT DT DT GER GER DT DT DT DT DT DT DT GER Presch Presch 
Thu, 24 Jan DT DT H1-MG/SH DT S-3 S-3 S-3 S-3 DT DT Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT 
Fri, 25 Jan DERM-NN DERM-NN DT DT DERM-NN DERM-NN DT DT S-3 S-3 DT DERM-NN DT DT DERM-NN DERM-NN DT DT DERM-NN DERM-NN DERM-NN DERM-NN DERM-NN DERM-NN DERM-NN DT DT DT 

Tue, 29 Jan S-4 S-4 S-4 S-4 DT DT H1-W H1-N DT DT Adol Adol GER GER DT DT DT DT DT DT DT Adol Presch GER Presch Adol DT GER 
Thu, 31 Jan DT MC DT H1-MG/SH S-4 S-4 S-4 S-4 DT DT Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Presch Presch DT DT DT MC MC DT 

Fri, 1 Feb DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT S-4 S-4 DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT 

Tue, 5 Feb S-FINAL S-FINAL S-FINAL S-FINAL DT DT DT DT DT DT GYN Intro GYN Intro GYN Intro GYN Intro Adol Adol GYN Intro GYN Intro GYN Intro GYN Intro GYN Intro GYN Intro DT Adol Adol GYN Intro GYN Intro GYN Intro 
Thu, 7 Feb DT DT DT DT S-FINAL S-FINAL S-FINAL S-FINAL DT DT DT DT DT Adol MC MC MC MC Adol DT GYN/OB GYN/OB Adol DT DT GYN/OB GYN/OB Adol 
Fri, 8 Feb DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT S-FINAL S-FINAL DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT 

Tue, 12 Feb SP FOCUS SP FOCUS SP FOCUS SP FOCUS DT DT Psych-MG Psych-MG Psych-MG Psych-MG S-1 S-1 S-1 S-1 Psych-NN Psych-NN Psych-NN Psych-NN GER GER GER GER Psych-WR Psych-WR Psych-WR Psych-WR Psych-WR Psych-WR 
Thu, 14 Feb H1-MG/SH DT DT DT SP FOCUS SP FOCUS SP FOCUS SP FOCUS DT DT DT DT GYN/OB GYN/OB S-1 S-1 S-1 S-1 DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT GYN/OB 
Fri, 15 Feb DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT SP FOCUS SP FOCUS DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT S-1 S-1 S-1 S-1 DT DT DT DT DT DT 

Tue, 19 Feb GYN Intro GYN Intro GYN Intro GYN Intro GYN Intro GYN Intro GYN Intro GYN Intro GYN Intro GYN Intro S-2 S-2 S-2 S-2 GYN Intro GYN Intro DT DT H1-W H1-N DT DT GYN Intro GYN Intro GYN Intro DT DT DT 
Thu, 21 Feb GYN/OB GYN/OB DT DT GYN/OB GYN/OB DT DT DT DT DT H1-MG/SH DT DT S-2 S-2 S-2 S-2 DT DT Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL 
Fri, 22 Feb DT DT DERM-WR DERM-WR DT DT DERM-WR DERM-WR DERM-WR DERM-WR DERM-WR DT DERM-WR DERM-WR DT DT DERM-WR DERM-WR S-2 S-2 S-2 S-2 DT DT DT DERM-WR DERM-WR DERM-WR 

Tue, 26 Feb Adol Adol Adol Adol Presch Presch Abdom-NN Abdom-NN Abdom-NN Abdom-NN S-3 S-3 S-3 S-3 Abdom-NN Abdom-NN H1-W H1-N Abdom-NN Abdom-WR DT DT Abdom-WR Abdom-WR Abdom-WR Abdom-WR Abdom-WR Abdom-WR 
Thu, 28 Feb DT DT GYN/OB GYN/OB DT DT GYN/OB GYN/OB DT DT DT Presch H1-MG/SH Presch S-3 S-3 S-3 S-3 DT DT Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL 
Fri, 29 Feb DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT S-3 S-3 S-3 S-3 DT DT DT DT DT DT 

Tue, 4 Mar B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) Adol Adol S-4 S-4 S-4 S-4 H1-W H1-N Adol Adol Presch Presch DT DT B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) 
Thu, 6 Mar DT DT MC MC MC MC Presch Presch GYN/OB GYN/OB GYN/OB GYN/OB DT H1-MG/SH S-4 S-4 S-4 S-4 DT DT Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR 
Fri, 7 Mar DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT S-4 S-4 S-4 S-4 DT DT DT DT DT DT 

Tue, 11 Mar DT DT DT DT GER GER GER GER DT DT S-FINAL S-FINAL S-FINAL S-FINAL DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT 
Thu, 13 Mar B&J(L) B&J(L) B&J(L) B&J(L) DT DT DT DT MC MC DT DT DT DT S-FINAL S-FINAL S-FINAL S-FINAL DT DT DT DT MC MC MC B&J(L) B&J(L) B&J(L) 
Fri, 14 Mar DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT S-FINAL S-FINAL S-FINAL S-FINAL DT DT DT DT DT DT 

Tue, 18 Mar Abdom-NN Abdom-NN Abdom-NN Abdom-NN Abdom-NN Abdom-NN DT DT Presch Presch Abdom-NN Abdom-WR Abdom-WR Abdom-WR DT DT Abdom-WR Abdom-WR DT DT Abdom-WR Abdom-WR S-1 S-1 S-1 S-1   
Thu, 20 Mar       MC MC       Presch Presch   MC MC       S-1 S-1 
Fri, 21 Mar                             

                             

Tue, 1 Apr GER GER GER GER Adol Adol DT Adol DT DT SP FOCUS SP FOCUS SP FOCUS SP FOCUS DT DT Presch Presch DT DT H1-W DT S-2 S-2 S-2 S-2 Adol DT 
Thu, 3 Apr DT DT Presch Presch B&J(L) B&J(L) B&J(L) B&J(L) B&J(L) B&J(L) MC MC MC MC SP FOCUS SP FOCUS SP FOCUS SP FOCUS GYN/OB GYN/OB DT B&J(L) H1- N H1-MG/SH GYN/OB DT S-2 S-2 
Fri, 4 Apr DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT SP FOCUS SP FOCUS SP FOCUS SP FOCUS DT DT DT DT DT DT 

Tue, 8 Apr Presch Presch DT DT DT DT Adol DT GER GER H1-W DT Adol DT GER GER DT DT DT Adol Adol H1-N S-3 S-3 S-3 S-3 DT DT 
Thu, 10 Apr Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL B&J(L) B&J(L) DT B&J(L) B&J(L) B&J(L) B&J(L) GYN/OB B&J(L) DT DT DT GYN/OB GYN/OB H1-MG/SH DT S-3 S-3 
Fri, 11 Apr DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT 

Tue, 15 Apr Psych-MG Psych-MG Psych-MG Psych-MG Psych-NN Psych-NN DT DT DT DT Psych-NN Psych-NN Psych-WR Psych-WR DT DT DT DT Psych-WR Psych-WR Psych-WR Psych-WR S-4 S-4 S-4 S-4 H1-W H1-N 
Thu, 17 Apr Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL Neuro-MDL DT DT B&J(L) DT GYN/OB GYN/OB GYN/OB B&J(L) DT B&J(L) B&J(L) DT B&J(L) B&J(L) B&J(L) H1-MG/SH S-4 S-4 
Fri , 18 Apr DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT 
Tue, 22 Apr DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) B&J(S) S-FINAL S-FINAL S-FINAL S-FINAL DT DT 
Thu, 24 Apr Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR Neuro-WR DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT S-FINAL S-FINAL 
Fri, 25 Apr OSCE OSCE                           

Mon, 28 Apr   OSCE OSCE OSCE OSCE                       
Tue, 29 Apr CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS OSCE OSCE OSCE OSCE CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS DT DT DT DT DT DT SP FOCUS SP FOCUS SP FOCUS SP FOCUS CC/VS CC/VS 
Thu, 1 May DT DT DT DT DT DT CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS OSCE OSCE OSCE OSCE DT DT CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS CC/VS SP FOCUS SP FOCUS 
Fri, 2 May               OSCE OSCE OSCE OSCE           

Mon, 5 May                   OSCE OSCE OSCE OSCE       
Tue, 6 May Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT OSCE OSCE OSCE OSCE Surg Tech Surg Tech 
Thu, 8 May DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT DT Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech Surg Tech OSCE OSCE 

Mon, 12 May NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME NBME 
 


